

BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSION FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA



Form 101 - Application/Petition to Amend the Zoning Map

			• •							_			
* The Zoning Cor	nmission (ZC) \	will determ	ine at the t	ime of set	down	whethe	r this is a	cont	tested (App	lication)	or rul	emaking (Petitic	n) case.
In accordance	with the prov	visions of S	ubtitle X,	-		ning Re ing Ma	_	s, re	quest is h	ereby m	ade f	or an amendm	ent to
Square No.	Lot No.		Squar	e Feet	Existing Zoning			g	Requested Zoning				
6129	77, 819		39,318		RA-	RA-1				RA-2			
Previous zoning	(ZC and/or E	BZA) action	ıs, includir	ng Order	No(s)	., affect	ing the a	bov	e propert	ies:	N	lone	
Address or boundary description of the premises: 3836-3848 South Capi								ol S	Street SE				
Total area of th	e site in squa	re feet:	re feet: 39,318			Total			rea of the site acres:			.9	
Advisory Neighl	8C, 8D			Date Presented at ANC(s):									
Date NOI Sent:		5/17/18	* F	* How NOI Sent:				■ U.S. Mail ■ E-mail ■ Other					
If applicable, Hi	storic District	t(s) in whic	h site is lo	cated:									
N/A													
I 🔲 Own 📮	do not ow	n all of th	e proper	ty (ies)	listed	above							
person(s) usir		name or a	ıddress an	d/or kno a fine of	wingl not m	y makir nore tha	ng any fal	lse s	statement	on this	applic	ion and belief. cation/petitior t or both.	
Signature:		DDe	2					Date:		8/13/18			
Applicant / Petiti	3840 \$ (Capitol LL	lease Prin 848 S	ase Print 348 S Capitol LLC				Owner:	Ø	Applicant/ Petitioner:			
			Pers	son(s) to	be no	tified o	f all actio	ons:					
Name:	Meghan Hottel-Cox, Esq., Goulston & Storrs												
Address:	1999 K Stre	et NW, S	Washin	ngton, DC Zip Code:					20006				
Phone No(s):	202-721-11	38		E-Ma	il:	mhottel-cox@goulstonstorrs.com ZONING COMMISSION							SION



BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSION FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA



FORM 103 – PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT (PUD)													
In accordance v	vith the prov	isions of S		-				Z, §704 – Zor ollows: as fo		ulations, re	eque	st is hereby made	for
D	lease Select:		-Stag		nd-Sta				_	fication of	Signi	ificance	
Square No. Lot No.			Square Feet			ege Consolidated Modifica Existing Zoning				lication of	Requested Zoning		
6129	77, 819	39,318			RA-1			RA-2					
Address or hou	adary descrip	ation of th	o pro	micoc	202	6 3949	2 50	uth Capital 9	Stroot S				
Address or boundary description of the premises: 3836-3848 South Capitol Street SE													
Total area of the site in square feet: 39,318								Total area	te in acres	:	.9		
Brief description of proposal: See Statement attached.													
		1									_		
Date NOI sent: 5/17/18			Hov						U.S Ma	U.S Mail E-mail Other			
Advisory Neigh		e prese	ented	at ANC(s):									
If applicable, Historic District(s) in which site is locate								N/A					
												ion and belief. Any	
	D.C. Law a			a fine of n	ot mo	re than	n \$1,						
Owner's Signature:			Age							Date:	8	/13/18	
Owner's Name: 3840 S Capitol LLC and 3848 S Capitol LLC													
				Person(s	s) to k	e notif	fied c	of all actions:					
Name: Meghan Hottel-Cox, Esq., Goulston & Storrs													
Address:	1999 K Street NW, Suite 500, Was					ton, D0	С	Phone No(s).	one No(s).: 202-721-1138				
Zip Code:	20006					ail:	mho	nottel-cox@goulstonstorrs.com					
4407.4551		TIE NOT						C WITH THE		ICTIONS C		HE DACK OF THIS	_

August 14, 2018

D.C. Zoning Commission 441 4th Street, N.W. Suite 200-S Washington, DC 20001

Re: Application of 3840 S Capitol LLC and 3848 S Capitol LLC for Approval of a Consolidated Planned Unit Development and Zoning Map Amendment – Letter of Authorization for Planned Unit Development and Map Amendment Applications

Honorable Members of the Commission:

As the applicant for a project at 3836-3848 South Capitol Street SE (Square 6129, Lots 77 and 819) (the "**Property**"), I hereby authorize the law firm of Goulston & Storrs to file a zoning application for the Property and appear at all proceedings before the Zoning Commission on behalf of the undersigned owner concerning the above-referenced application.

Sincerely,

3840 S Capitol LLC and 3848 S Capitol LLC

Name: Jesse Kaye

Title: Managing Member